
Public Agency:
Use Airport(s):
Charge Expiration Date:
Quarter Ending Date:

I.  Authority and Cumulative Disbursements (Summary)

Coll. + Int Disbursement
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total $0 $0

Current
Quarter *
App -B

PFC Revenue $0
Interest Earned $0
Total $0 $0

* - Used only during quarters when collections transfer to subsequent Application
Remaining Authorized Collections $0

PFC Account Balance $0

III. Project Schedules and Disbursements
Application Number: -01  -02  -03  -04
Application Approval Date:
Required Project Implementation Date:

Application -01 Disbursements
Proj. Appr. Implemented E Completed E Previously Current
No. Level (NTP/PO) A (Physical) A Reported Quarter Use Approval Use Anticipated

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Application -01 Total $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Application -02
$0
$0
$0
$0

Application -02 Total $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Application -03
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Application -03 Total $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Application -04
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Application -04 Total $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Quarterly Totals $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

E=Estimated Date
A=Acutal Date 

Recommended Format of PFC Quarterly Reports to Carriers w/Copy to FAA

Project Title Total PFC

$0

Previously Reported

$0

II.  Collections and Interest (From inception to-date)

Cumulative

Cumulative

Dates

Current
Quarter
App -A

$0

CumulativeAuthorizing Document
Impose

$0

Authority
Use
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